
Business Contact Name Email Phone Number
Teraa Construction Adrian@terraaconstruction.com 971-5533-0831
Framing Force Inc Framingforce@gmail.com 503-209-3772
Deacon Construction Jeff.scott@descon.com 503-708-9992
Kirby Nagelhout shannons@kirbynagelhout 503-530-8420
Vanco Contraction mike@vancocontracting.com 541-409-2057
KB Contracting LLC Arseny@KBContractngllc.net 503-689-6992
Ross Builders NW bids@rossbuildersnw.com 971-268-0812
Saitam Electric Jerod Martin scott@santiamelectric.com 503-932-2638
Master construction 5 Jaimewmasterconstruction5@gmail.com 503-868-9152
North Star CG wwheeler@northstar.com 503-496-8155
UWDPrebuild Kimberly Camenschi kimberly@UWDprebuild.com 503-516-7475 Cell 425-753-6669
Lease Crutcher Lewis Lauren Holmes Lauen.holmes@lewisbuilds.com 503-869-7933
Swinerton Builders Audrey Collins Audrey.collins@swinerton.com 503-568-5646
McKinstry Co John Fogel johnfo@Mckinstry.com 503-969-0333
Resendiz Drywall LLC sergioresendiz45@hotmail.com 503-989-6998
Ward-Henshw Construction Jason Asher jasona@ward-henshaw.com 503-572-323
Hyphn Ryan McMullen ryan.McMuillen@hyphn.com 971-303-7721
Heinz Mechanical Eric Waliezer ericw@heinz-mech.com 503-518-0886
Pacific NW Enviromental chadw@pnwellc.com 503-891-9982
Andy Medcalf Construction bids@andymedcalfconstruction.com 971-209-0844
Cedar Mill Construction jesse@cedarmillllc.com 503-885-9370
Buildskape bids@build-skape.com 503-351-6126
Spectrum Flooring joshua.martin@spectracf.com 503-444-3084
Curtis Rothenberger curtisr@inline-cc.com 503-619-9998
Foundations First Northwest David Brown davidb@foundationsfirstNW.com 971-419-8830
Blue Spruce Builders Richalo Moore rich@bluesprucebuilders.com 503-930-9383
Construction services group Haley Erickson haley@csg-pnw.com 360-910-5437
Woodburn Construction Co. Zachary Norstedt bids@woodburnconstruction.com 503-981-9504
Engelman Electric ron@engelmanelectric.com 503-939-3471
GR Smith Construction Ian Jones gary@grsmithconstruction.com 503-803-5029
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